Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
Filament LED Series
The look and feel of period-style incandescent through state-of-the-art LED technology
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
 NEW ITEM

- E26 and E12 options
Specifications
Ordering Information WARRANTY
YR
CA10 E26
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Dimmable Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
CA10
2.5 E12 85061 CA10CL2ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 180 15,000 10/100 4.09" 25
2.5 E12 85062 CA10FR2ANT/827/LED2 Frosted Filament Yes 120 2200K 82 160 15,000 10/100 3.78" 25
2.5 E26 85063 CA10CL2ANT/827/E26/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 180 15,000 10/100 3.72" 25
3.8 E26 85064 CA10CL4ANT/827/E26/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 300 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
3.8 E12 85065 CA10CL4ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 300 15,000 10/100 3.72" 40
4.5 E12 85066 CA10CL4ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 350 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
5.5 E12 85067 CA10CL5ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.72" 60
5.5 E12 85068 CA10CL5ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.78" 60
5.5 E26 85069 CA10CL5ANT/827/E26/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.72" 60
4.5 E12 85077 CA10AMB4ANT/822/LED2 Amber Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 300 15,000 10/100 4.13" 40
3.8 E12 85082 CA10FR4ANT/827/LED2 Frosted Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 300 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
T10
4.5 E26 85074 T10CL4ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 350 15,000 10/100 3.937" 25
4.5 E26 85075 T10AMB4ANT/822/LED2 Amber Filament Yes 120 2200K 82 300 15,000 10/100 3.937" 40
T14